
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 
University of Delhi North Campus, Delhi 110007 

TENTATIVE DATE SHEET FOR M.A. (ECONOMICS) 
SEMESTER I/III EXAMINATION 2024-25 

The Final Datasheet will account for any scheduling conflicts that arise due 
to the choice of open electives taken students and Essential Repeats (ERs). 

Course Code Course Name Day and Date Semester 

EC001 Microeconomic Theory Tuesday(10.12.2024) I 

EC104 Game Theory II Wednesday(11.12.2024) III 

EC802 Economic Theory of the Firm Thursday(12.12.2024) III 

EC301 Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective Friday(13.12.2024) III 

EC103 Game Theory Saturday(14.12.2024) III 

EC801 Industrial Organization Sunday(15.12.2024) III 

EC002 Introductory Mathematical Economics Monday(16.12.2024) I 

EC201 Dynamic Macroeconomics Tuesday(17.12.2024) III 

EC204 Monetary Theory and Policy Wednesday(18.12.2024) III 

EC401 Econometric Methods Thursday(19.12.2024) III 

EC405 Applied Production Analysis Friday(20.12.2024) III 

EC901 Ethics and Economics Saturday(21.12.2024) III 

EC902 Issues in Economic System and Institutions Sunday(22.12.2024) III 

EC003 Introductory Econometrics Monday(23.12.2024) I 

EC403 Time Series Analysis Tuesday(24.12.2024) III 

EC605 Natural Resource Economics Thursday(26.12.2024) III 

EC701 Topics in Development Economics Friday (27.12.2024) III 

EC704 Agricultural Economics. Saturday (28.12.2024) III 

Note: 

• Semester III exam dates are for both first-time students and repeaters. 

• Mode of Exam: As per the university's latest guidelines. 

• Place of Examination: As per the university's latest guidelines. 

• Time of Commencement: 9:30 A.M. 

• Final marks, including internal assessments, must be submitted within two weeks of the respective exams' 
completion. 
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